GAA GLASGOW MILERS MEET

3000m (Race 7)
3000m (Race 6)
3000m (Race 5)
3000m (Race 4)
3000m (Race 3)
3000m (Race 2)
3000m (Race 1)
800m (Race 14)
800m (Race 13)
800m (Race 1)
800m (Race 2)
800m (Race 5)
800m (Race 8)
800m (Race 12)
800m (Race 11)
800m (Race 10)
800m (Race 9)
800m (Race 4)
800m (Race 3)
800m (Race 6)

800m (Race 7)

FRIDAY 2" JUNE 2017

TIMETABLE

6.30pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.15pm
7.30pm
7.44pm
7.58pm
8.10pm
8.15pm
8.20pm
8.25pm
8.30pm
8.35pm
8.40pm
8.45pm
8.50pm
8.55pm
9.00pm
9.05pm
9.10pm

9.15pm

Chris Barlas
Mark Pollard
TBC

Mark Pollard
Craig Ruddy
Craig Jardine
Alastair Hay
Chris Barlas
Chris Barlas
Ben Grant
George Conner
Jill Cherry

Evie Semple
Mark Pollard
Craig Ruddy
Craig Jardine
Mark Pollard
Ben Grant
George Conner
Jill Cherry

Evie Semple

81/82s
77/78s
77/78s
75/76s
70/71s
69/70s
65/66s
77/78s
75/76s
52/53s
54/55s
60/61s
64/65s
72/73s
69/70s
67/68s
66/67s
57/58s
56/57s
61/62s

64/65s



