GAA GLASGOW MILERS MEET FRIDAY 2nd JUNE 2017

TIMETABLE

3000m (Race 7)	6.30pm	Chris Barlas	81/82s
3000m (Race 6)	6.45pm	Mark Pollard	77/78s
3000m (Race 5)	7.00pm	ТВС	77/78s
3000m (Race 4)	7.15pm	Mark Pollard	75/76s
3000m (Race 3)	7.30pm	Craig Ruddy	70/71s
3000m (Race 2)	7.44pm	Craig Jardine	69/70s
3000m (Race 1)	7.58pm	Alastair Hay	65/66s
800m (Race 14)	8.10pm	Chris Barlas	77/78s
800m (Race 13)	8.15pm	Chris Barlas	75/76s
800m (Race 1)	8.20pm	Ben Grant	52/53s
800m (Race 2)	8.25pm	George Conner	54/55s
800m (Race 5)	8.30pm	Jill Cherry	60/61s
800m (Race 8)	8.35pm	Evie Semple	64/65s
800m (Race 12)	8.40pm	Mark Pollard	72/73s
800m (Race 11)	8.45pm	Craig Ruddy	69/70s
800m (Race 10)	8.50pm	Craig Jardine	67/68s
800m (Race 9)	8.55pm	Mark Pollard	66/67s
800m (Race 4)	9.00pm	Ben Grant	57/58s
800m (Race 3)	9.05pm	George Conner	56/57s
800m (Race 6)	9.10pm	Jill Cherry	61/62s
800m (Race 7)	9.15pm	Evie Semple	64/65s